
Hilltop Library
511 S Hague Avenue, Columbus OH 43204
Saturday, January 11, 9:30 am to 12 noon

Grove City Library, Room B
3959 Broadway, Grove City, OH 43123
Thursday, January 16, 3 pm to 5:30 pm

Northwest Library Trillium Meeting Room
2280 Hard Road, Columbus, OH 43235
Saturday, January 25, 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

BOARD OF  REVISION

(614) 525-HOME auditorstinziano@franklincountyohio.gov www.franklincountyauditor.com
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MOBILE FILING EVENTS

You can also file your BOR complaint online at bor.franklincountyohio.gov

The Franklin County Board of Revision (BOR) is holding in-person filing
events to answer questions regarding property values and assist
homeowners in filing a complaint if they believe their value is incorrect. 

M
ar

ch

Near East Neighborhood Pride Center
1393 E Broad Street, Columbus OH 43205
Thursday, January 30, 3:30 pm to 6:30 pm

Auditorium
373 S High Street, Columbus, OH 43215
Friday, January 31, 9 am to 4 pm

Whitehall Library
4445 E Broad Street, Columbus, OH 43213
Saturday, February 1, 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

Karl Road Library
5590 Karl Road, Columbus, OH 43229
Saturday, February 8, 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

Westerville Community Center
350 N. Cleveland Avenue, Westerville, OH 43082
Saturday, February 15, 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Reynoldsburg Library
1402 Brice Rd, Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
Saturday, February 22, 9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Whetstone Library
3909 N High Street, Columbus, OH 43214
Thursday, February 27, 3 pm to 7 pm

Auditorium
373 S High Street, Columbus, OH 43215
Friday, February 28, 9 am to 4 pm

Plain Township Fire Station
9500 Johnstown Road, New Albany, OH 43054
Saturday, March 1, 9:30 am - 12 pm

Dublin Community Center, Talla 1&2
5600 Post Road, Dublin, OH 43017
Thursday, March 6, 3 pm - 7 pm

Norwich Township Safety Services Building
5181 Northwest Parkway, Hilliard, OH 43026
Saturday, March 15, 9:30 am to 12:30 pm

South High Library
3540 South High Street, Columbus, OH 43207
Saturday, March 22, 9:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Auditorium
373 S High Street, Columbus, OH 43215
Monday, March 31, 9 am to 4 pm


